## IEEI TRADE BANK (IEEI TRADE SERVICES LIMITED) Creating Trade Finance Emerging connectivity with AI

**Gurgaon, Haryana Oct 18, 2023 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - \*\*IEEI TRADE BANK: Pioneering Asset Management and Blockchain-Powered Trade Finance\*\*** 

IEEI TRADE SERVICES LIMITED, headquartered in London, United Kingdom, with a wholly-owned subsidiary in Gurugram, India, is making significant strides in the global financial landscape. Specializing in asset management and cutting-edge trade finance solutions, IEEI TRADE BANK has positioned itself as a frontrunner in the industry, driven by the expertise of its founders, Mr. Prathmesh Madiyal and Mr. Ashish Saxena.

IEEI TRADE BANK was founded in January 2023 and has swiftly become a prominent name in the financial sector.

At IEEI TRADE BANK, transparency and responsibility are paramount. It's essential to note that IEEI TRADE BANK does not claim to manage public funds or cash. Instead, its operations revolve around asset-based management and pioneering trade finance solutions.

- \*\*Leadership Behind IEEI TRADE BANK:\*\*
- 1. \*\*Mr. Prathmesh Madival:\*\* As a British citizen, Mr. Madival has been at the forefront of IEEI TRADE BANK's founding and has brought a wealth of experience and vision to the institution. His leadership has been instrumental in shaping the company's core values and principles.
- 2. \*\*Mr. Ashish Saxena:\*\* Mr. Saxena, an esteemed former professional at KPMG, has contributed invaluable insights and expertise to IEEI TRADE BANK. His background in financial services and regulatory compliance has been pivotal in ensuring the institution's operations are sound and secure.
- \*\*Achievements and Operations:\*\*

IEEI TRADE BANK has steadily built its reputation since its formation in 2023. The institution has been diligently overseeing global assets, aligning its establishment with the inception of TAC FinBank. This strategic timing has allowed IEEI TRADE BANK to take a pioneering role in the management of these ventures, facilitating aircraft leasing for top conglomerates like Tata Sia Airlines Leveraging meticulously structured financial trade arrangements, IEEI TRADE BANK takes pride in managing an impressive portfolio of approximately USD 5 billion in assets. IEEI Trade Bank is backed by JP Morgan & Visa

Mr. Prathmesh Madival, a British-Indian citizen and former investment banker, is a pioneering figure in the financial sector. He has successfully managed high-value financial projects exceeding USD 2 billion and has a remarkable track record as an angel investor, particularly in early-stage startups and unicorn tech companies across Asia. In addition to his financial endeavors, Mr. Madival has ventured into the entertainment world by investing in movies and music videos. He has collaborated with prominent entities like Desi Music Factory, Red Chillies, and leading production houses, further showcasing his diverse and impactful contributions to various industries

<sup>\*\*</sup>Blockchain Technology and Trade Finance:\*\*

IEEI TRADE BANK remains at the forefront of technological innovation within the financial sector. The institution is dedicated to harnessing the power of blockchain technology to provide secure and efficient trade finance solutions to its clients. This commitment to cutting-edge technology sets IEEI TRADE BANK apart as a forward-thinking and adaptable institution in the ever-evolving financial landscape.

IEEI TRADE BANK's core focus remains on asset management and trade finance, providing a secure and transparent environment for its clients to thrive. With a strong presence in the United Kingdom and India, as well as its regulatory compliance in Saint Lucia and Saint Kitts and Nevis, IEEI TRADE BANK is poised for a bright future.

\*\*Asset Management for SBLC and Bank Guarantees:\*\*

IEEI TRADE BANK takes pride in its ability to manage assets associated with SBLC and Bank Guarantees. This specialized service is designed to cater to the unique financial needs of its clients, offering secure and efficient solutions with DBS, HSBC, and other top-tier global banks.

IEEI TRADE BANK's Accounts with DBS Bank Singapore, as well as other leading financial institutions worldwide, demonstrate its dedication to providing clients with a wide-reaching and reliable network of services. This partnership ensures that your assets are managed with the utmost professionalism, security, and transparency.

\*\*Innovation and Commitment to Technology:\*\*

IEEI TRADE BANK continues to be a pioneer in the financial industry, leveraging cutting-edge technology and innovative solutions. This commitment to innovation sets IEEI TRADE BANK apart as a forward-thinking institution in a rapidly evolving financial landscape

\*Disclaimer: This press release contains forward-looking statements that involve risks and uncertainties. Actual results may differ materially from expectations discussed in such forward-looking statements. The company does not claim to manage public funds or cash.

Visit: www.iidhl.com

Contact @ ceo@iidhl.com

## **Media Contact**

**IEEI TRADE BANK** 

ceo@iidhl.com

Source: IEEI TRADE SERVICES LIMITED LONDON

See on IssueWire